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Wittl-Pokal

Originalteiler Bester Zweitbester

Teiler/Teilersumme Teiler

1. SCHNEIDER, Julius 13,4 13,4 897,8 13,4 Teiler
2. MERKL, Wolfgang 43,1 43,1 45,2 43,1 Teiler
3. WATSON, Tyler 43,4 43,4 319,1 43,4 Teiler
4. GUGG, Andreas 63,2 63,2 103,7 63,2 Teiler
5. DECHANT, Stilla 66,6 66,6 218,4 66,6 Teiler
6. GRAF, Andreas sen. 207,6 69,2 312,5 69,2 Teiler
7. HIEMER, Klaus 72,3 72,3 91,8 72,3 Teiler
8. WOLFSTEINER, Bernhard 72,9 72,9 93,4 72,9 Teiler
9. ZOLLNER, Werner 228,9 76,3 169,3 76,3 Teiler
10. WATSON, Kaylee 76,6 76,6 85,1 76,6 Teiler
11. KONIG, Sandra 79,8 79,8 96,0 79,8 Teiler
12. SCHONBERGER, Dominik 93,2 93,2 115,9 93,2 Teiler
13. WOLF, Manuel 99,3 99,3 228,7 99,3 Teiler
14. BIERSCHNEIDER, Markus 100,6 100,6 117,0 100,6 Teiler
15. PRECHT, Stephan 331,3 110,4 326,9 110,4 Teiler
16. WOLF, Werner 114,2 114,2 163,8 114,2 Teiler
17. KARL, Christian 343,6 114,5 144,9 114,5 Teiler
18. GUGG, Angela 120,0 120,0 235,1 120,0 Teiler
19. KARL, Moni 121,3 121,3 162,5 121,3 Teiler
20. WOLF, Claudia 140,3 140,3 2434 140,3 Teiler
21. WOLFSTEINER, Irmi 141,7 141,7 180,7 141,7 Teiler
22. MEIER, Stefan 143,2 143,2 144,7 143,2 Teiler
23. MEIER, Maximilian 1471 1471 265,6 147,1 Teiler
24. PRECHT, Monika 158,8 158,8 228,2 158,8 Teiler
25. FEDERHOFER, Wolfgang 185,5 185,5 356,2 185,5 Teiler
26. WOLF, Andreas 193,7 193,7 259,9 193,7 Teiler
27. RUPPERT, Manfred 194,6 194,6 600,4 194,6 Teiler
28. KARL, Ludwig 196,5 196,5 710,3 196,5 Teiler
29. GUGG, Alexandra 215,8 215,8 2493 215,8 Teiler

30. GUGG, Christian 223,2 223,2 322,0 223,2 Teiler
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GUGG, Matthias
WOLF, Ludwig
PRECHT, Lukas
FERSTL, Helga
WEBER, Alfred

KARL, Cornelia
KORBLER, Monika
FEDERHOFER, Martin
ZOLLNER, Franziska
SCHNEIDER, Verena
MERKL, Silke
MERKL, Jakob
SEITZ, Berhard
PREISCHL, Georg
FERSTL, Martina
KUHN-WATSON, Britta
WEBER, Elfriede
SCHMID, Gerlinde

MERKL, Jonathan

225,2
230,2
234,8
286,9
935,1
312,6
328,8
345,0
355,8
364,6
377,3
402,2
409,0
483,8
538,0
557,5
774,4
880,1

1045,5

225,2
230,2
234,8
286,9
311,7
312,6
328,8
345,0
355,8
364,6
377,3
402,2
409,0
483,8
538,0
557,5
774,4
880,1

1045,5

829,5
349,4
378,9
700,4
529,8
403,4
446,8
482,8
456,3
448,5
482,4
521,7
578,7
617,0
712,7
581,0
828,6
979,2

1116,5

225,2
230,2
234,8
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483,8
538,0
557,5
774,4
880,1
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